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2022 One Person Scramble

$180.00
$130.00

$155.00
$155.00
$100.00
$80.00
$30.00
$30.00
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$180.00

$130.00
Net

$180.00
$130.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

$60.00

Gross
$150.00
Net
$130.00
$130.00
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50

Saturday, October 29th, 2022
*Scoring Summary”®

Open Division

1st Flight

Gabe Wilson
Cameron Klundt

Jeff Brown
Jin Pak
Daniel Graber
Mark Coghill
Kasey Johnston
Ed McMahon

2nd Flight

Steve Eaton
Michael Pedrosa

Robert Chrisman
Dane Ireland
Mike Carlson
Tye Hodgin
Charles King

Craig Kennedy

Senior Division

1st Flight

Pete Papadopulos

Paul Hoagland
Clint Hanson
Bruce Critchley
Tom Lindberg

Donald Mosier

Score
67 (-5)

66 (-6)

68 (-4)




2nd Flight

Gross Score
1st $150.00 Dan Ostheimer 71 (-1)
Net
1st $150.00 Jim Wright 68 (-4)
2nd $110.00 Michael Shin 69 (-3)
T-3rd $26.50 Richard Breitling
T-3rd $26.50 Lester Wong 1 (1)
T-3rd $26.50 Ken Root
Women's Division
Gross Score
1st $100.00 Young Chong 79 (+7)
Net
T-1st $87.50 Rose Torset 76 (+4)
T-1st $87.50 Heather Waldron 76 (+4)
On Course Competitions
Hole Prize Player Dist.
2 North $100 Certificate for Shoes in Shop Michael Hamblin 417
8 North $100 Certificate for Shoes in Shop Andy Chong 02"
2 North $100 Certificate for Shoes in Shop Bruce Critchley Skl &
8 North $100 Certificate for Shoes in Shop Cathy Grant <Y
Skins (By Division)
Open Division
Hole Player Score $$
6 West Robert Chrisman Eagle (3) $200.00
8 West Jeff Curtis Eagle (3) $200.00
Senior Division
Hole Player Score $$
2 North / 7 North Scott Zimmerman Birdie (3) / Birdie (3) $ 80.00
3 West Dean Dupris Birdie (4) $ 40.00
7 West Bruce Critchley Biridie (2) $ 40.00
1 North Pete Papadopulos Birdie (3) $ 40.00
6 North Tim Cooke Birdie (4) $ 40.00




Honey Pot (By Flight - Gross Only)

Open Division - Gross

Pos. Player Score $5
1st Gabe Wilson 61 (-11) $ 100.00
2nd Christian Case 64 (-8) $ 70.00
Open Division - Net
Hole Player Score $5
T-1st Eric Ferrier $ 70.00
T-1st Crobert Chrisman 63 (-9) $ 70.00
1-1st Jeff Brown $ 70.00
T-1st Jin Pak $ 70.00
Senior Division - Gross
Pos. Player Score $$
1st Paul Hoagland 63 (-9) $ 75.00
Senior Division - Net
Hole Player Score $$
T-1st Bruce Critchley $ 38.00
T-1st Jim Wright $ 38.00
T-1st Tom Linfield b $ 38.00

T-1st Donald Mosier $ 38.00




