

2022 One Person Scramble

Saturday, October 29th, 2022 *Scoring Summary*



Open Division

			1st Flight					
	Gross			Score				
1st		\$180.00	Gabe Wilson	61 (-11)				
2nd		\$130.00	Cameron Klundt	64 (-8)				
	Net							
T-1st		\$155.00	Jeff Brown	00 (0)				
T-1st		\$155.00	Jin Pak	63 (-9)				
3rd		\$100.00	Daniel Graber	64 (-8)				
4th		\$80.00	Mark Coghill	65 (-7)				
T-5th		\$30.00	Kasey Johnston	66 (6)				
T-5th		\$30.00	Ed McMahon	66 (-6)				
2nd Flight								
	Gross		tion Ting the least to the hope the desired the	Score				
1st		\$180.00	Steve Eaton	66 (-6)				
2nd		\$130.00	Michael Pedrosa	72 (E)				
	Net							
1st		\$180.00	Robert Chrisman	63 (-9)				
2nd		\$130.00	Dane Ireland	64 (-8)				
T-3rd		\$60.00	Mike Carlson					
T-3rd		\$60.00	Tye Hodgin	70 (2)				
T-3rd		\$60.00	Charles King	70 (-2)				
T-3rd		\$60.00	Craig Kennedy					
			Senior Division					
		he is not because a supple son	1st Flight					
	Gross		- ISC I HIGHT	Score				
1st	01033	\$150.00	Pete Papadopulos	67 (-5)				
151	Net	Ψ100.00	1 Ctc i apadopaios	0, (0)				
T-1st	Net	\$130.00	Paul Hoagland					
T-1st		\$130.00	Clint Hanson	66 (-6)				
T-1st		\$26.50	Bruce Critchley					
T-3rd		\$26.50	Tom Lindberg	68 (-4)				
		\$26.50	Donald Mosier	00 (-4)				
T-3rd		Ψ20.50	Donaid Wosiei					

		d Flight									
	Gross		Score								
1st	\$150.00	Dan Ostheimer	71 (-1)								
	Net										
1st	\$150.00	Jim Wright	68 (-4)								
2nd	\$110.00	Michael Shin	69 (-3)								
T-3rd	\$26.50	Richard Breitling									
T-3rd	\$26.50	Lester Wong	71 (-1)								
T-3rd	\$26.50	Ken Root									
Women's Division											
	Gross		Score								
1st	\$100.00	Young Chong	79 (+7)								
	Net										
T-1st	\$87.50	Rose Torset	76 (+4)								
T-1st	\$87.50	\$87.50 Heather Waldron									
	Hole Prize Player Dist. 2 North \$100 Certificate for Shoes in Shop Michael Hamblin 4' 11" 8 North \$100 Certificate for Shoes in Shop Andy Chong 0' 2"										
	Prize	Player	Dist.								
	\$100 Certificate for Sho	es in Shop Michael Hamblin	4' 11"								
	\$100 Certificate for Sho	es in Shop Andy Chong	0' 2"								
2 North	\$100 Certificate for Sho	es in Shop Bruce Critchley	3' 7"								
8 North	\$100 Certificate for Sho	es in Shop Cathy Grant	5' 7"								
	Skins (F	3v Division)									
	\$1 \$87.50 Rose Torset 76 (+4) \$1 \$87.50 Heather Waldron 76 (+4) Con Course Competitions										
Hole	The state of the s		22								
	och odras	Lagic (5)	Ψ 200.00								
	Senio	or Division									
Hole	Player	Score	\$\$								
2 North / 7 No			\$ 80.00								
3 West	Dean Dupris	(0)(0)	\$ 40.00								
7 West	Bruce Critchle	, ,	\$ 40.00								
1 North	Pete Papadopu		\$ 40.00								
6 North	Tim Cooke	Birdie (4)	\$ 40.00								
		Diraic (4)	Ψ 40.00								

Honey Pot (By Flight - Gross Only)

		Open Division - Gross		
	Pos.	Player	Score	\$\$
1st		Gabe Wilson	61 (-11)	\$ 100.00
2nd		Christian Case	64 (-8)	\$ 70.00
		Open Division - Net		
	Hole	Player	Score	\$\$
T-1st		Eric Ferrier		\$ 70.00
T-1st		Crobert Chrisman	63 (-9)	\$ 70.00
T-1st		Jeff Brown		\$ 70.00
T-1st		Jin Pak		\$ 70.00
		Senior Division - Gross		
	Pos.	Player	Score	\$\$
1st		Paul Hoagland	63 (-9)	\$ 75.00
		Senior Division - Net		
	Hole	Player	Score	\$\$
T-1st		Bruce Critchley		\$ 38.00
T-1st		Jim Wright	60 (4)	\$ 38.00
T-1st		Tom Linfield	68 (-4)	\$ 38.00
T-1st		Donald Mosier		\$ 38.00